A LA CARTE PRICES

Baked Potato $2.00

Beef Sticks 1.00

Roll/cheese sticks .50

Chicken Nuggets 2.00
Chips 15
Cookies 15
Crackers 2/.50
Fruit .50
Ice Cream 1.00
Juice .50
Max Stix 1.25
Milk .35
Nachos 1.75
Pizza 2.00

Deli Bar 75



Smoothie
Soup

Sub Sandwich
Switch

Taco Bar
Pretzel
Cheese

V8

Bottled Water
Yogurt

Fruit Cups

Ranch Dressing

Rice Krispie
Extra Entrée
Fries/Wedges
Potato/Gravy

2.50
2.25
2.00
1.00
2.50
1.25
.20
1.25
1.00
1.25
15
35
15
1.85
1.00
15



Flavored Water
Fluff

Pumpkin Bread
Banana Bread
Blueberry Bread
Chocolate Bread

Zucchini Bread

1.25
e
e
15
15
15
15



